
9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 5 4 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,650 31,140 20,526 19,528 17,817 108,661

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 31 45 25 27 23 151

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 29 23 35 35 33 155

Idp 616 753 832 831 772 3,804

Int 1,571 2,790 2,712 2,621 2,579 12,273

Lib 70 212 107 86 73 548

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,689 16,975 11,007 9,513 8,202 54,386

Nrs 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 21 22 131

Rep 20,133 36,273 22,516 19,316 17,323 115,561

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 0 19

District Number

Party

1



9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 4 1 2 3 12

UNI 0 2 0 0 0 2

Unk 276 687 305 276 214 1,758

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,128 89,000 58,125 52,288 47,088 297,629
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Arp 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,173 911 460 213 542 853 971 459

Fap 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fvp 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Idf 3 0 0 1 1 0 2 0

Idp 20 34 13 9 36 21 22 11

Int 85 67 42 33 109 78 83 14

Lib 7 6 5 2 0 5 5 3

Npa 677 514 242 147 273 504 514 261

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Ref 2 0 1 0 2 1 2 1

Rep 1,136 996 528 390 936 1,233 1,088 360

Spa 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

TEA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

UNI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Unk 30 22 12 7 5 17 14 8

Vet 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,138 2,552 1,306 802 1,904 2,712 2,703 1,118

District Number

Party
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9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

673 470 370 572 993 178 205 301 435 527 330

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1

9 20 8 28 35 8 5 4 13 8 5

74 39 47 115 74 10 9 20 23 37 11

1 4 1 0 6 0 1 1 2 3 1

369 293 145 324 602 73 92 163 298 303 125

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0

860 778 527 1,038 1,393 159 181 292 513 467 248

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 11 4 3 37 5 9 7 17 21 10

1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,007 1,616 1,104 2,083 3,142 433 502 788 1,303 1,368 731



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

287 106 201 40 141 266 2 14 587 163 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 4 2 2 2 19 0 0 7 4 4

21 6 14 2 5 38 0 3 59 16 1

1 0 3 0 1 1 1 0 4 0 0

172 59 133 31 55 181 0 9 325 108 26

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

332 215 235 67 60 470 0 19 988 184 52

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 6 9 1 1 6 0 0 16 3 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

831 397 598 143 265 981 3 45 1,989 478 122



Total

1

1

3

12,481

1

2

6

12

362

1,135

64

7,018

1

16

15,745

2

3

2

1

305

3

37,164



9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

5 9 Total

AAP 1 0 1

ACP 2 1 3

AIP 5 1 6

Apf 0 2 2

Arp 3 0 3

Chr 11 3 14

Cpf 19 11 30

Dem 60,475 48,186 108,661

Fap 3 1 4

Fvp 5 4 9

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 87 64 151

I 13 13 26

Idf 63 92 155

Idp 1,807 1,997 3,804

Int 5,779 6,494 12,273

Lib 321 227 548

Mod 3 1 4

Npa 31,120 23,266 54,386

Nrs 1 0 1

Obj 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 2

Ref 73 58 131

Rep 69,312 46,249 115,561

RFP 2 3 5

Spa 5 5 10

Spf 14 5 19

District Number

Party
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 Total

Swp 7 3 10

TEA 8 4 12

Uni 2 0 2

UNK 1,109 649 1,758

Vet 20 13 33

Total 170,272 127,357 297,629

5



9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

ACP 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Chr 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 3 6

Dem 1,743 2,819 256 92 630 3,705 9,245

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 0 1 2 7 14

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idf 1 5 1 0 0 4 11

Idp 28 102 8 0 46 198 382

Int 92 255 20 5 94 451 917

Lib 8 11 2 1 2 17 41

Npa 521 1,328 121 50 353 1,544 3,917

Pos 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Ref 1 2 0 0 0 3 6

Rep 1,085 3,022 367 139 739 3,020 8,372

Spf 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

TEA 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

UNK 24 42 0 0 8 67 141

Vet 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,504 7,596 776 288 1,875 9,022 23,061

District Number

Party
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 0 2 0 1 0 3

AIP 0 0 1 0 5 0 6

Apf 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Arp 0 0 1 0 2 0 3

Chr 0 1 4 0 8 1 14

Cpf 1 2 15 0 12 0 30

Dem 906 21,057 35,636 2,204 48,730 128 108,661

Fap 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Fvp 0 4 3 0 2 0 9

Fwp 0 1 3 0 0 0 4

Gre 4 19 52 4 72 0 151

I 1 7 8 0 10 0 26

Idf 1 37 59 1 57 0 155

Idp 26 848 1,503 78 1,348 1 3,804

Int 82 2,879 4,839 269 4,196 8 12,273

Lib 9 102 168 11 257 1 548

Mod 0 0 1 0 3 0 4

Npa 460 10,890 16,856 1,119 25,003 58 54,386

Nrs 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 0 2

Ref 0 19 45 5 62 0 131

Rep 1,192 22,715 34,356 1,818 55,390 90 115,561

RFP 0 1 1 1 2 0 5

Spa 0 3 3 0 4 0 10

Spf 1 4 2 1 11 0 19

District Number

Party
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

44 45 46 48 61 62 Total

Swp 0 3 1 0 6 0 10

TEA 0 1 5 1 5 0 12

UNI 0 0 0 0 2 0 2

Unk 18 289 489 35 924 3 1,758

Vet 0 5 14 1 13 0 33

Total 2,701 58,890 94,068 5,548 136,132 290 297,629
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 12 Total

AAP 0 1 0 1

ACP 0 2 1 3

AIP 1 5 0 6

Apf 2 0 0 2

Arp 0 2 1 3

Chr 3 9 2 14

Cpf 9 21 0 30

Dem 34,156 67,881 6,624 108,661

Fap 1 2 1 4

Fvp 3 6 0 9

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 51 85 15 151

I 9 15 2 26

Idf 60 88 7 155

Idp 1,445 2,213 146 3,804

Int 4,441 7,420 412 12,273

Lib 161 362 25 548

Mod 0 4 0 4

Npa 16,193 35,684 2,509 54,386

Nrs 0 1 0 1

Obj 0 1 0 1

Pos 1 1 0 2

Ref 42 86 3 131

Rep 29,344 79,948 6,269 115,561

RFP 2 3 0 5

Spa 3 7 0 10

Spf 6 13 0 19

District Number

Party
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

5 9 12 Total

Swp 0 9 1 10

TEA 4 7 1 12

UNI 0 2 0 2

Unk 458 1,202 98 1,758

Vet 8 23 2 33

Total 86,407 195,103 16,119 297,629
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 763 352 1,115

I 0 1 1

Idf 2 1 3

Idp 26 5 31

Int 92 19 111

Lib 3 2 5

Npa 381 186 567

Ref 1 1 2

Rep 763 391 1,154

Unk 16 4 20

Vet 4 0 4

Total 2,051 962 3,013

District Number

Party
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9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 1 0 0 0 1

ACP 1 0 0 1 1 3

AIP 3 2 0 1 0 6

Apf 0 0 2 0 0 2

Arp 1 1 0 0 1 3

Chr 5 4 1 3 1 14

Cpf 6 10 5 3 6 30

Dem 19,650 31,140 20,526 19,528 17,817 108,661

Fap 1 2 0 1 0 4

Fvp 0 3 4 2 0 9

Fwp 0 0 0 1 3 4

Gre 31 45 25 27 23 151

I 4 7 7 6 2 26

Idf 29 23 35 35 33 155

Idp 616 753 832 831 772 3,804

Int 1,571 2,790 2,712 2,621 2,579 12,273

Lib 70 212 107 86 73 548

Mod 1 2 0 0 1 4

Npa 8,689 16,975 11,007 9,513 8,202 54,386

Nrs 0 1 0 0 0 1

Obj 1 0 0 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 0 0 1 2

Ref 23 42 23 21 22 131

Rep 20,133 36,273 22,516 19,316 17,323 115,561

RFP 1 1 1 1 1 5

Spa 0 2 1 4 3 10

Spf 6 6 5 2 0 19

District Number

Party

12



9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Swp 2 4 2 1 1 10

TEA 2 4 1 2 3 12

Uni 0 2 0 0 0 2

UNK 276 687 305 276 214 1,758

Vet 6 7 8 6 6 33

Total 51,128 89,000 58,125 52,288 47,088 297,629

13



9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 11 12 Total

AAP 0 0 1 1

ACP 0 1 2 3

AIP 3 1 2 6

Apf 0 2 0 2

Arp 0 0 3 3

Chr 5 3 6 14

Cpf 8 12 10 30

Dem 16,297 50,057 42,307 108,661

Fap 0 1 3 4

Fvp 1 4 4 9

Fwp 0 4 0 4

Gre 18 68 65 151

I 3 13 10 26

Idf 22 95 38 155

Idp 586 2,069 1,149 3,804

Int 1,448 6,818 4,007 12,273

Lib 66 228 254 548

Mod 1 1 2 4

Npa 7,798 24,329 22,259 54,386

Nrs 0 0 1 1

Obj 1 0 0 1

Pos 0 1 1 2

Ref 25 63 43 131

Rep 16,615 49,887 49,059 115,561

RFP 1 3 1 5

Spa 0 5 5 10

Spf 6 7 6 19

District Number

Party

14



9/30/2010 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:11 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

10 11 12 Total

Swp 1 4 5 10

TEA 1 4 7 12

UNI 0 0 2 2

Unk 242 663 853 1,758

Vet 4 15 14 33

Total 43,152 134,358 120,119 297,629
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